Product Bulletin
Issue Date July 1, 2003
© 2003 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
Code No. LIT-1201658 www.johnsoncontrols.com
T600 Series Programmable Thermostat
The T600 Series of programmable thermostats are
specifically designed for control of commercial heating
and cooling equipment such as rooftop units (with and

Figure 4: T600 Dimensions (in./mm)
6    T600 Series Programmable Thermostat Product Bulletin
Ordering Information
Code Number Description Applications
T600HCP-1 Single-Stage Programmable Thermostat Fan Coil Units, Unit Heaters, and Single-Stage Packaged
Heating/Cooling Equipment
T600MSP-1 Multi-Stage Programmable Thermostat Multi-Stage Packaged Heating/Cooling Equipment
T600HPP-1 Heat Pump Programmable Thermostat Heat Pump with up to 3 Heating/2 Cooling Stages
T600MEP-1 Economizer Programmable Thermostat Packaged Rooftop Units with Economizers
Accessories
Code Number Description
SEN-600-1 Remote Indoor Temperature Sensor
SEN-600-2 Outdoor Air Temperature Sensor